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Nom de fichier : 250619

Taille :

Largeur =125.3 mm
Hauteur = 63.7 mm

Nombre total de couleurs:

© 0 NO O~ WD =

Nom de base

- [ ARGENT

- [ ]GRIS VIF

: B GRIS

. [l VERT EMERAUDE
- B ETAN

. Il GRIS SOMBRE

. [ ROUGE AMBRE

. ElNOIR

- [ |BLANC

Nombre de points:

11687

Code

005
399
817
507
704
707
333
900
001

Marque

EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY

Description

ARGENT

GRIS VIF

GRIS

VERT EMERAUDE
ETAIN

GRIS SOMBRE
ROUGE AMBRE
NOIR

BLANC



